
Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Ava Taylor1 415 West 37.000 0.000
Anna Edwards2 402 North 36.550 0.450
Sophia Moramarco3 416 West 35.350 1.650
Sydney Salazar4 403 North 34.350 2.650
Grace Jeanes5 413 West 32.050 4.950
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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Katelyn Haynes1 411 East 36.350 0.000
Gabrielle Fontaine2 410 East 34.050 2.300
Raegan Stam3 412 East 33.450 2.900
Andrea Coello4 401 West 16.600 19.750
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Women / 5 / Ch 9-11
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Ava Tucker1 502 East 33.700 0.000
Devin Catanian2 501 North 24.700 9.000
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Mackenzie Franklin1 603 North 36.150 0.000
Sarah Mckinney2 631 North 35.450 0.700
Emma Costello3 602 North 35.400 0.750
Megan Kimmel4 630 North 35.300 0.850
Kayla Shafman5 606 North 35.050 1.100
Hannah Cooley6 610 West 34.050 2.100
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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Zarla St.Clair1 607 North 37.750 0.000
Myranda Parker2 605 North 37.000 0.750
Olivia Gionet3 621 East 36.250 1.500
Katherine Bohlke4 601 North 36.200 1.550
Capri Sferrazza5 623 East 35.550 2.200
Alyssa Mcleod6 622 East 35.250 2.500
Taylor Filosi7 620 East 34.050 3.700
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Sarah Kritemeyer1 3003 West 36.900 0.000
Skylar Mugavin2 3004 West 36.800 0.100
Kate Skempris3 3030 West 36.350 0.550
Mila Kuilan4 3011 West 35.850 1.050
Elizabeth Henderson5 3020 East 34.600 2.300
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Jillian Golden1 3002 West 37.550 0.000
Madyson Scioscia2 2002 West 35.850 1.700
Danasha King3 3021 East 35.500 2.050
Gabriella Argonese4 2001 West 35.400 2.150
Catherine Cronin5 3015 West 35.350 2.200
Samantha Knauer6 3022 East 34.000 3.550
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Women / XP / All
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Paige Brandt1 4005 West 35.600 0.000
Madisen Mcleod2 4002 East 34.600 1.000
Chelsea Hays3 4001 East 33.750 1.850
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Olivia Tenan1 2030 West 37.300 0.000
Haley Christain2 2031 West 37.250 0.050
Corah House3 2026 West 36.650 0.650
Libby Dunn4 2008 East 36.400 0.900
Olivia Sztemberg5 2021 West 36.150 1.150
Olivia Feliz6 2025 West 36.050 1.250
Isabelle Beauchemin7 2020 West 35.150 2.150
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Isabella Marlatt1 2011 East 35.850 0.000
Chloe Miner2 2012 East 35.750 0.100
Madelyn Gonzalez3 2010 East 35.150 0.700
Sydney Casper4 2006 East 34.950 0.900
Avery Goiangos5 2009 East 34.750 1.100
Olivia Dart6 2007 East 34.700 1.150
Ava Blake7 2005 East 34.050 1.800
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Anna Edwards1 402 North 8.800 0.000__.___
Ava Taylor2 415 West 8.600 0.200__.___
Sydney Salazar3 403 North 7.600 1.200__.___
Sophia Moramarco4 416 West 7.500 1.300__.___
Grace Jeanes5 413 West 6.000 2.800__.___
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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Katelyn Haynes1 411 East 8.900 0.000__.___
Gabrielle Fontaine2 410 East 8.000 0.900__.___
Raegan Stam3 412 East 7.500 1.400__.___
Andrea Coello4 401 West 0.000 8.900__.___
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Women / 5 / Ch 9-11
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Devin Catanian1 501 North 8.900 0.000__.___
Ava Tucker2 502 East 8.000 0.900__.___
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Mackenzie Franklin1 603 North 9.000 0.000__.___
Megan Kimmel2T 630 North 8.500 0.500__.___
Kayla Shafman2T 606 North 8.500 0.500__.___
Emma Costello3T 602 North 8.100 0.900__.___
Hannah Cooley3T 610 West 8.100 0.900__.___
Sarah Mckinney4 631 North 8.000 1.000__.___
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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Zarla St.Clair1 607 North 9.500 0.000__.___
Myranda Parker2 605 North 9.150 0.350__.___
Olivia Gionet3 621 East 8.800 0.700__.___
Katherine Bohlke4 601 North 8.600 0.900__.___
Capri Sferrazza5 623 East 8.350 1.150__.___
Alyssa Mcleod6 622 East 8.000 1.500__.___
Taylor Filosi7 620 East 7.700 1.800__.___
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Skylar Mugavin1 3004 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer2 3003 West 9.400 0.150__.___
Kate Skempris3T 3030 West 8.800 0.750__.___
Mila Kuilan3T 3011 West 8.800 0.750__.___
Elizabeth Henderson4 3020 East 8.600 0.950__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jillian Golden1 3002 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Danasha King2 3021 East 9.100 0.400__.___
Madyson Scioscia3 2002 West 8.900 0.600__.___
Gabriella Argonese4 2001 West 8.700 0.800__.___
Samantha Knauer5 3022 East 8.600 0.900__.___
Catherine Cronin6 3015 West 8.200 1.300__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC
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Event Results - Bars
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Women / XP / All
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Paige Brandt1 4005 West 8.300 0.000__.___
Chelsea Hays2 4001 East 8.200 0.100__.___
Madisen Mcleod3 4002 East 8.000 0.300__.___
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Olivia Tenan1 2030 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Olivia Feliz2 2025 West 9.500 0.050__.___
Olivia Sztemberg3 2021 West 9.300 0.250__.___
Libby Dunn4 2008 East 9.250 0.300__.___
Haley Christain5 2031 West 9.200 0.350__.___
Corah House6T 2026 West 9.000 0.550__.___
Isabelle Beauchemin6T 2020 West 9.000 0.550__.___
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ava Taylor1 415 West 9.700 0.000__.___
Anna Edwards2 402 North 9.500 0.200__.___
Sophia Moramarco3 416 West 9.450 0.250__.___
Sydney Salazar4 403 North 9.050 0.650__.___
Grace Jeanes5 413 West 8.300 1.400__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Beam
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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Katelyn Haynes1 411 East 9.200 0.000__.___
Andrea Coello2 401 West 8.800 0.400__.___
Raegan Stam3 412 East 8.600 0.600__.___
Gabrielle Fontaine4 410 East 8.400 0.800__.___
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Women / 5 / Ch 9-11
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ava Tucker1 502 East 8.200 0.000__.___
Devin Catanian2 501 North 7.100 1.100__.___
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Event Results - Beam
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Emma Costello1 602 North 9.300 0.000__.___
Megan Kimmel2 630 North 9.200 0.100__.___
Mackenzie Franklin3 603 North 9.150 0.150__.___
Sarah Mckinney4 631 North 9.000 0.300__.___
Kayla Shafman5 606 North 8.700 0.600__.___
Hannah Cooley6 610 West 8.100 1.200__.___
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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Zarla St.Clair1 607 North 9.650 0.000__.___
Katherine Bohlke2 601 North 9.300 0.350__.___
Olivia Gionet3T 621 East 9.200 0.450__.___
Alyssa Mcleod3T 622 East 9.200 0.450__.___
Myranda Parker4 605 North 9.150 0.500__.___
Capri Sferrazza5 623 East 9.100 0.550__.___
Taylor Filosi6 620 East 8.300 1.350__.___
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sarah Kritemeyer1 3003 West 9.800 0.000__.___
Kate Skempris2 3030 West 9.300 0.500__.___
Mila Kuilan3 3011 West 9.000 0.800__.___
Elizabeth Henderson4 3020 East 8.850 0.950__.___
Skylar Mugavin5 3004 West 8.800 1.000__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jillian Golden1 3002 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Catherine Cronin2 3015 West 9.350 0.200__.___
Gabriella Argonese3 2001 West 8.600 0.950__.___
Madyson Scioscia4 2002 West 8.500 1.050__.___
Samantha Knauer5 3022 East 8.200 1.350__.___
Danasha King6 3021 East 8.000 1.550__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XP / All
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Madisen Mcleod1 4002 East 9.000 0.000__.___
Paige Brandt2 4005 West 8.800 0.200__.___
Chelsea Hays3 4001 East 8.100 0.900__.___
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Olivia Tenan1 2030 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Haley Christain2T 2031 West 9.500 0.050__.___
Libby Dunn2T 2008 East 9.500 0.050__.___
Corah House3 2026 West 9.450 0.100__.___
Olivia Sztemberg4 2021 West 9.200 0.350__.___
Olivia Feliz5 2025 West 9.050 0.500__.___
Isabelle Beauchemin6 2020 West 8.650 0.900__.___
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Chloe Miner1 2012 East 9.350 0.000__.___
Madelyn Gonzalez2T 2010 East 8.850 0.500__.___
Avery Goiangos2T 2009 East 8.850 0.500__.___
Olivia Dart3 2007 East 8.700 0.650__.___
Sydney Casper4 2006 East 8.600 0.750__.___
Ava Blake5 2005 East 8.000 1.350__.___
Isabella Marlatt6 2011 East 2.012 7.338__.___
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Chloe Miner1 2012 East 9.350 0.000__.___
Isabella Marlatt2 2011 East 8.900 0.450__.___
Madelyn Gonzalez3T 2010 East 8.850 0.500__.___
Avery Goiangos3T 2009 East 8.850 0.500__.___
Olivia Dart5 2007 East 8.700 0.650__.___
Sydney Casper6 2006 East 8.600 0.750__.___
Ava Blake7 2005 East 8.000 1.350__.___
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sophia Moramarco1 416 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Ava Taylor2 415 West 9.300 0.100__.___
Anna Edwards3 402 North 9.250 0.150__.___
Sydney Salazar4 403 North 9.100 0.300__.___
Grace Jeanes5 413 West 9.050 0.350__.___
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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Katelyn Haynes1 411 East 9.200 0.000__.___
Raegan Stam2 412 East 8.850 0.350__.___
Gabrielle Fontaine3 410 East 8.650 0.550__.___
Andrea Coello4 401 West 0.000 9.200__.___
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Women / 5 / Ch 9-11
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ava Tucker1 502 East 8.400 0.000__.___
Devin Catanian2 501 North 0.000 8.400__.___
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kayla Shafman1T 606 North 9.150 0.000__.___
Hannah Cooley1T 610 West 9.150 0.000__.___
Sarah Mckinney2 631 North 9.100 0.050__.___
Mackenzie Franklin3 603 North 9.000 0.150__.___
Megan Kimmel4 630 North 8.900 0.250__.___
Emma Costello5 602 North 8.700 0.450__.___
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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Zarla St.Clair1 607 North 9.500 0.000__.___
Olivia Gionet2 621 East 9.400 0.100__.___
Myranda Parker3 605 North 9.350 0.150__.___
Alyssa Mcleod4 622 East 9.300 0.200__.___
Katherine Bohlke5T 601 North 9.100 0.400__.___
Capri Sferrazza5T 623 East 9.100 0.400__.___
Taylor Filosi6 620 East 9.050 0.450__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Mila Kuilan1 3011 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Skylar Mugavin2 3004 West 9.300 0.250__.___
Kate Skempris3 3030 West 8.850 0.700__.___
Elizabeth Henderson4 3020 East 8.800 0.750__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer5 3003 West 8.700 0.850__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jillian Golden1 3002 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Danasha King2T 3021 East 9.400 0.050__.___
Gabriella Argonese2T 2001 West 9.400 0.050__.___
Madyson Scioscia3 2002 West 9.300 0.150__.___
Catherine Cronin4T 3015 West 9.000 0.450__.___
Samantha Knauer4T 3022 East 9.000 0.450__.___
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Event Results - Floor
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Women / XP / All
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Paige Brandt1 4005 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Madisen Mcleod2 4002 East 8.900 0.300__.___
Chelsea Hays3 4001 East 8.650 0.550__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Corah House1 2026 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Libby Dunn2T 2008 East 9.150 0.050__.___
Olivia Sztemberg2T 2021 West 9.150 0.050__.___
Olivia Feliz2T 2025 West 9.150 0.050__.___
Olivia Tenan3T 2030 West 9.100 0.100__.___
Isabelle Beauchemin3T 2020 West 9.100 0.100__.___
Haley Christain4 2031 West 9.050 0.150__.___
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Event Results - Floor
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Isabella Marlatt1 2011 East 9.400 0.000__.___
Chloe Miner2 2012 East 9.000 0.400__.___
Sydney Casper3T 2006 East 8.900 0.500__.___
Avery Goiangos3T 2009 East 8.900 0.500__.___
Olivia Dart3T 2007 East 8.900 0.500__.___
Madelyn Gonzalez4 2010 East 8.700 0.700__.___
Ava Blake5 2005 East 8.550 0.850__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Vault
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ava Taylor1 415 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Anna Edwards2T 402 North 9.000 0.400__.___
Sophia Moramarco2T 416 West 9.000 0.400__.___
Grace Jeanes3 413 West 8.700 0.700__.___
Sydney Salazar4 403 North 8.600 0.800__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Katelyn Haynes1 411 East 9.050 0.000__.___
Gabrielle Fontaine2 410 East 9.000 0.050__.___
Raegan Stam3 412 East 8.500 0.550__.___
Andrea Coello4 401 West 7.800 1.250__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC
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Women / 5 / Ch 9-11
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ava Tucker1 502 East 9.100 0.000__.___
Devin Catanian2 501 North 8.700 0.400__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC
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Event Results - Vault
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sarah Mckinney1 631 North 9.350 0.000__.___
Emma Costello2 602 North 9.300 0.050__.___
Mackenzie Franklin3 603 North 9.000 0.350__.___
Megan Kimmel4T 630 North 8.700 0.650__.___
Kayla Shafman4T 606 North 8.700 0.650__.___
Hannah Cooley4T 610 West 8.700 0.650__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Vault
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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Myranda Parker1 605 North 9.350 0.000__.___
Katherine Bohlke2 601 North 9.200 0.150__.___
Zarla St.Clair3 607 North 9.100 0.250__.___
Capri Sferrazza4T 623 East 9.000 0.350__.___
Taylor Filosi4T 620 East 9.000 0.350__.___
Olivia Gionet5 621 East 8.850 0.500__.___
Alyssa Mcleod6 622 East 8.750 0.600__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Vault
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kate Skempris1 3030 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Skylar Mugavin2 3004 West 9.150 0.250__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer3 3003 West 9.000 0.400__.___
Mila Kuilan4 3011 West 8.500 0.900__.___
Elizabeth Henderson5 3020 East 8.350 1.050__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Madyson Scioscia1 2002 West 9.150 0.000__.___
Jillian Golden2 3002 West 9.050 0.100__.___
Danasha King3 3021 East 9.000 0.150__.___
Catherine Cronin4 3015 West 8.800 0.350__.___
Gabriella Argonese5 2001 West 8.700 0.450__.___
Samantha Knauer6 3022 East 8.200 0.950__.___
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Women / XP / All
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Paige Brandt1 4005 West 9.300 0.000__.___
Chelsea Hays2 4001 East 8.800 0.500__.___
Madisen Mcleod3 4002 East 8.700 0.600__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Vault
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 7/14/2018 4:05:39 PM

Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Haley Christain1 2031 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Olivia Tenan2 2030 West 9.100 0.400__.___
Corah House3 2026 West 9.000 0.500__.___
Libby Dunn4T 2008 East 8.500 1.000__.___
Olivia Sztemberg4T 2021 West 8.500 1.000__.___
Isabelle Beauchemin5 2020 West 8.400 1.100__.___
Olivia Feliz6 2025 West 8.350 1.150__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Vault
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 7/14/2018 4:05:31 PM

Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sydney Casper1 2006 East 8.650 0.000__.___
Chloe Miner2T 2012 East 8.500 0.150__.___
Olivia Dart2T 2007 East 8.500 0.150__.___
Ava Blake2T 2005 East 8.500 0.150__.___
Isabella Marlatt3 2011 East 8.400 0.250__.___
Madelyn Gonzalez4 2010 East 8.300 0.350__.___
Avery Goiangos5 2009 East 8.200 0.450__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC


